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  2025 Dinghy racing programme (final)

Date Start High Tide Event Patrol boat O / D

Sun 30 Mar 10:45 12:43 10.33 Refresher / informal Sue Byers

Sun 13 Apr 10:45 12:33 9.12 Series 1 Ruth Hanson

Sun 27 Apr 09:30 11:34 9.94 Series 1 Jo Holmes

Sun 4 May 16:30 17:40 7.43 Pot of Shrimps / Series 1

Sun 11 May 09:45 11:30 8.68 Series 1

Sun 18 May 14:15 15:39 7.81 Commodore's Day / Series 1 Mike Ellis

Sun 25 May 09:00 10:19 9.29 Series 1 Andrew Craven Keith Byers

14:45 16:14 8.11 Series 1 Sue Byers

09:00 10:18 8.04 Series 1 Arne

13:00 14:45 8.38 Series 1 Dyane Matthew Winder

09:00 08:56 8.58 Series 2

13:15 15:02 8.70 Richmond Wrought Iron / Series 2 Steve Anson

12:00 13:52 8.85 Series 2 Neil Wallace

Sun 20 July 09:00 08:37 8.06 Series 2 Ruth Hanson Jo Holmes

12:15 13:58 9.08 Series 2 Dyane

(Sat 2 Aug?) 16:30 18:07 7.18 informal sailing (option)

Height (m)

Phil Chandler

John Hodgson

Phil Preston 

Rohan Robin Boardman

Uschi Roy Wallworth

Chris Spicer

Sun 1 Jun Chris Baines

Sun 8 Jun Lorna Quinn

Sun 15 Jun

Sun 22 Jun Dan Hoare Oli Hewson

Sun 29 Jun Roy Wallworth

Sun 13 Jul Gibbi

Sun 27 Jul Phil Shelling
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Sun 3 Aug 18:00 19:18 6.97 Series 2

Sun 10 Aug 11:15 12:55 9.15 Stagecoach Bowl / Series 2

(Sat 16 Aug?) 15:45 17:10 8.09 informal sailing (option)

Sun 17 Aug 17:00 18:22 7.63 RNLI Pennant / Series 2 Ruth Hanson

Sun 24 Aug 11:15 12:58 9.23 Series 2

(Sat 30 Aug?) 15:00 16:16 7.77 informal sailing (option)

Sun 31 Aug 15:45 17:05 7.27 Series 3 / pursuit race Steve Anson

10:15 11:54 9.18 Ladies' Race / Series 3 Andrew Craven

15:15 16:46 8.04 Series 3

09:45 11:25 8.92 REGATTA

10:00 11:59 9.16 REGATTA

14:00 15:34 7.99 Series 3 Dyane

Sun 5 Oct 09:00 10:46 8.85 Lady Ashton Cup / Series 3

Sun12 Oct 13:45 15:33 8.72 Series 3 Arne Gerber Neil Wallace

Sun 19 Oct 09:15 10:59 8.81 Series 3 Matthew Winder

Sun 26 Oct 11:45 13:32 8.57 Series 3 Keith Byers Jo Holmes

  Please try to arrive in plenty of time to organise / prepare your boat so that we stand the best chance of starting on time

  Note that if you are unable to do the allocated duty on the date scheduled, it's your responsibility to organise a swap

Rohan Chris Baines

Gibbi Robin Boardman

Phil Shelling

Chris Baines Mark Pearce

John Hodgson

Sun 7 Sep Chris Spicer

Sun 14 Sep Uschi Dave Hollinrake

Sat 20 Sep

Sun 21 Sep

Sun 28 Sep Phil Shelling

John Hodgson Mark Pearce

Dan Hoare
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